
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2013/14
Innsbruck (AUT)

Extended StartList
NATION TEAM EVENT

25 FEB 2014
Start Time: 18:00

Team Bib

Number of Competitors: 48, Number of NSAs: 10

Number Ski
FIS

Code Name Gender

1    AustriaAUT
BREM EvaMaria                11 Voelkl55898 L
THALMANN Carmen               12 Head55977 L

FELLER Manuel                 15 Head54063 M
SCHOERGHOFER Philipp          16 Fischer51007 M

2    SwitzerlandSUI
FEIERABEND Denise             21 Head515997 L
HOLDENER Wendy                22 Head516280 L
VOGEL Nadja                   23 Stoeckli516109 L

GINI Marc                     25 Fischer511127 M
SCHMIDIGER Reto               26 Rossignol511908 M
VOGEL Markus                  27 Fischer511174 M

3    ItalyITA
AZZOLA Michela                31 Rossignol297851 L
BENZONI Marta                 32 297591 L
MOELGG Manuela                33 Rossignol296259 L

RONCI Giordano                35 Salomon6290183 M
TONETTI Riccardo              36 Voelkl291318 M
ZINGERLE Alex                 37 Voelkl6290440 M

4    FranceFRA
PELLISSIER Marion             41 Dynastar196812 L
PIOT Jennifer                 42 Rossignol197295 L

BUFFET Robin                  45 Atomic194262 M
THOULE Nicolas                46 Atomic194212 M
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2013/14
Innsbruck (AUT)

Extended StartList
NATION TEAM EVENT

25 FEB 2014
Start Time: 18:00

Team Bib

Number of Competitors: 48, Number of NSAs: 10

Number Ski
FIS

Code Name Gender

5    United States of AmericaUSA
FORD Julia                    51 Voelkl538855 L
STIEGLER Resi                 52 Rossignol537772 L

CHODOUNSKY David              55 Nordica534508 M
KASPER Nolan                  56 Fischer532138 M

6    SwedenSWE
PIETILAEHOLMNER Maria        61 Rossignol505760 L
SWENNLARSSON Anna            62 Head506146 L

HARGIN Mattias                65 Nordica501111 M
LAHDENPERAE Anton             66 Fischer501116 M
LARSSON Markus                67 Rossignol500656 M

7    GermanyGER
DUERR Lena                    71 Fischer206355 L
WEINBUCHNER Susanne           72 Head206408 L

LUITZ Stefan                  75 Rossignol202437 M
SCHWAIGER Dominik             76 Head202345 M
STRASSER Linus                77 Atomic202451 M

8    NorwayNOR
LOESETH Mona                  81 Atomic425887 L
LOESETH Nina                  82 Voelkl425771 L

JOHANSEN Truls                85 Fischer421849 M
SOLEVAAG SebastianFoss       86 Voelkl422082 M

9    SloveniaSLO
BREZOVNIK Sasa                91 565428 L
BUCIK Ana                     92 Elan565401 L
PLUT Eli                      93 Voelkl565417 L

KUERNER Miha                  95 561117 M
SKUBE Matic                   96 Elan561148 M
ZERAK Misel                   97 Rossignol561254 M
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2013/14
Innsbruck (AUT)

Extended StartList
NATION TEAM EVENT

25 FEB 2014
Start Time: 18:00

Team Bib

Number of Competitors: 48, Number of NSAs: 10

Number Ski
FIS

Code Name Gender

10    Czech RepublicCZE
DUBOVSKA Martina              101 Voelkl155728 L
SMUTNA Michaela               102 155479 L

KRYZL Krystof                 105 Blizzard150644 M
TREJBAL Filip                 106 Dynastar150594 M

LEGEND

L Ladies M Men
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2013/14  Innsbruck (AUT)

Bracket StartList
NATION TEAM EVENT 25 FEB 2014

Start Time: 18:00

1/8 Finals 1/4 Finals 1/2 Finals Finals
Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4

AUT
Heat 1

NOR
SLO

Heat 2

USA
Heat 3

FRA
Heat 4

ITA
Heat 5

SWE
Heat 6

GER
CZE

Heat 7

SUI
Heat 8

AUT
1/4 Final 1

USA
FRA

1/4 Final 2

ITA
SWE

1/4 Final 3

SUI

1/4 Final 4

Winner 1/4 1
Winner 1/4 2

SF 1

Winner 1/4 3
Winner 1/4 4

SF 2

Winner SF 1
Winner SF 2

Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4

Big Final

Looser SF 1
Looser SF 2

Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4

Small Final
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2013/14
Innsbruck (AUT)

StartList 1/8 Final
NATION TEAM EVENT

25 FEB 2014
Start Time: 18:00

Bib Nation

Number of NSA: 10

Nation NationNation
BibRun

Order

1 AustriaAUT
Heat 1

Team Leader : Team Leader :PUELACHER  Andi                                              

                                                             1
                                                             2
                                                             3
                                                             4

8 NorwayNOR 9 SloveniaSLO
Heat 2

Team Leader : Team Leader :MITTER  Christian              ZAGERNIK  Igor                

LOESETH Mona                  81 425887 92 565401 BUCIK Ana                     1 R B
SOLEVAAG SebastianFoss       86 422082 95 561117 KUERNER Miha                  2 B R
LOESETH Nina                  82 425771 93 565417 PLUT Eli                      3 B R
JOHANSEN Truls                85 421849 96 561148 SKUBE Matic                   4 R B

5 United States of AmericaUSA
Heat 3

Team Leader : Team Leader :BRUNNER  Bernd                                               

                                                             1
                                                             2
                                                             3
                                                             4

4 FranceFRA
Heat 4

Team Leader : Team Leader :CRETIER  Claude                                              

                                                             1
                                                             2
                                                             3
                                                             4
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2013/14
Innsbruck (AUT)

StartList 1/8 Final
NATION TEAM EVENT

25 FEB 2014
Start Time: 18:00

Bib Nation

Number of NSA: 10

Nation NationNation
BibRun

Order

3 ItalyITA
Heat 5

Team Leader : Team Leader :PLANCKER  Raimund                                            

                                                             1
                                                             2
                                                             3
                                                             4

6 SwedenSWE
Heat 6

Team Leader : Team Leader :THOMA  Christian                                             

                                                             1
                                                             2
                                                             3
                                                             4

7 GermanyGER 10 Czech RepublicCZE
Heat 7

Team Leader : Team Leader :MAIER  Wolfgang                LAIKERT  Petr                 

DUERR Lena                    71 206355 102 155479 SMUTNA Michaela               1 R B
STRASSER Linus                77 202451 105 150644 KRYZL Krystof                 2 B R
WEINBUCHNER Susanne           72 206408 101 155728 DUBOVSKA Martina              3 B R
SCHWAIGER Dominik             76 202345 106 150594 TREJBAL Filip                 4 R B

2 SwitzerlandSUI
Heat 8

Team Leader : Team Leader :FLATSCHER  Hans                                              

                                                             1
                                                             2
                                                             3
                                                             4

25022014 / Innsbruck (AUT) / 6901

Data Processing by LONGINES www.fisski.com LONGINES Timing
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2013/14
Innsbruck (AUT)

ResultList 1/8 Final
NATION TEAM EVENT

25 FEB 2014
Start Time: 18:00

Bib Nation

Number of NSA: 10

Nation Nation
Nation
BibPoints Points

Gap Gap

1 Austria 0

Heat 1

AUT
Team Leader : PUELACHER  Andi                Team Leader :                               

                                         1
                                         2
                                         3
                                         4

8 Norway 9 Slovenia3 1
Qualified

Heat 2

NOR SLO
Team Leader : MITTER  Christian              Team Leader : ZAGERNIK  Igor                

LOESETH Mona        81 425887 92 565401 BUCIK Ana            + 0.39   27.01    27.401 R B
SOLEVAAG S.         86 422082 95 561117 KUERNER Miha         + 1.08   25.32    26.402 B R
LOESETH Nina        82 425771 93 565417 PLUT Eli             + 1.02   26.66    27.683 B R
JOHANSEN Truls      85 421849 96 561148 SKUBE Matic         + 1.12   26.90    25.784 R B

5 United States of America 0

Heat 3

USA
Team Leader : BRUNNER  Bernd                 Team Leader :                               

                                         1
                                         2
                                         3
                                         4

4 France 0

Heat 4

FRA
Team Leader : CRETIER  Claude                Team Leader :                               

                                         1
                                         2
                                         3
                                         4
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2013/14
Innsbruck (AUT)

ResultList 1/8 Final
NATION TEAM EVENT

25 FEB 2014
Start Time: 18:00

Bib Nation

Number of NSA: 10

Nation Nation
Nation
BibPoints Points

Gap Gap

3 Italy 0

Heat 5

ITA
Team Leader : PLANCKER  Raimund              Team Leader :                               

                                         1
                                         2
                                         3
                                         4

6 Sweden 0

Heat 6

SWE
Team Leader : THOMA  Christian               Team Leader :                               

                                         1
                                         2
                                         3
                                         4

7 Germany 10 Czech Republic3 1
Qualified

Heat 7

GER CZE
Team Leader : MAIER  Wolfgang                Team Leader : LAIKERT  Petr                 

DUERR Lena          71 206355 102 155479 SMUTNA Michaela      + 9.94   27.61    37.551 R B
STRASSER Linus      77 202451 105 150644 KRYZL Krystof        + 0.22   25.81    26.032 B R
WEINBUCHNER Susanne 72 206408 101 155728 DUBOVSKA Martina     + 0.07   27.68    27.753 B R
SCHWAIGER Dominik   76 202345 106 150594 TREJBAL Filip       +12.87   38.76    25.894 R B

2 Switzerland 0

Heat 8

SUI
Team Leader : FLATSCHER  Hans                Team Leader :                               

                                         1
                                         2
                                         3
                                         4
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2013/14
Innsbruck (AUT)

StartList 1/4 Final
NATION TEAM EVENT

25 FEB 2014
Start Time: 18:00

Bib Nation

Number of NSA: 8

Nation NationNation
BibRun

Order

1 AustriaAUT 8 NorwayNOR
1/4 Final 1

Team Leader : Team Leader :PUELACHER  Andi                MITTER  Christian             

BREM EvaMaria                11 55898 82 425771 LOESETH Nina                  1 R B
FELLER Manuel                 15 54063 85 421849 JOHANSEN Truls                2 B R
THALMANN Carmen               12 55977 81 425887 LOESETH Mona                  3 B R
SCHOERGHOFER Philipp          16 51007 86 422082 SOLEVAAG SebastianFoss       4 R B

5 United States of AmericaUSA 4 FranceFRA
1/4 Final 2

Team Leader : Team Leader :BRUNNER  Bernd                 CRETIER  Claude               

FORD Julia                    51 538855 42 197295 PIOT Jennifer                 1 R B
CHODOUNSKY David              55 534508 46 194212 THOULE Nicolas                2 B R
STIEGLER Resi                 52 537772 41 196812 PELLISSIER Marion             3 B R
KASPER Nolan                  56 532138 45 194262 BUFFET Robin                  4 R B

3 ItalyITA 6 SwedenSWE
1/4 Final 3

Team Leader : Team Leader :PLANCKER  Raimund              THOMA  Christian              

MOELGG Manuela                33 296259 61 505760 PIETILAEHOLMNER Maria        1 R B
RONCI Giordano                35 629018 65 501111 HARGIN Mattias                2 B R
BENZONI Marta                 32 297591 62 506146 SWENNLARSSON Anna            3 B R
TONETTI Riccardo              36 291318 67 500656 LARSSON Markus                4 R B

7 GermanyGER 2 SwitzerlandSUI
1/4 Final 4

Team Leader : Team Leader :MAIER  Wolfgang                FLATSCHER  Hans               

DUERR Lena                    71 206355 22 516280 HOLDENER Wendy                1 R B
SCHWAIGER Dominik             76 202345 26 511908 SCHMIDIGER Reto               2 B R
WEINBUCHNER Susanne           72 206408 23 516109 VOGEL Nadja                   3 B R
STRASSER Linus                77 202451 27 511174 VOGEL Markus                  4 R B

25022014 / Innsbruck (AUT) / 6901
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2013/14
Innsbruck (AUT)

ResultList 1/4 Final
NATION TEAM EVENT

25 FEB 2014
Start Time: 18:00

Bib Nation

Number of NSA: 8

Nation Nation
Nation
BibPoints Points

Gap Gap

1 Austria 8 Norway1 3
Qualified

1/4 Final 1

AUT NOR
Team Leader : PUELACHER  Andi                Team Leader : MITTER  Christian             

BREM EvaMaria      11 55898 82 425771 LOESETH Nina        + 0.26   26.91    26.651 R B
FELLER Manuel       15 54063 85 421849 JOHANSEN Truls       + 0.15   25.50    25.652 B R
THALMANN Carmen     12 55977 81 425887 LOESETH Mona        + 0.31   27.78    27.473 B R
SCHOERGHOFER Philipp16 51007 86 422082 SOLEVAAG S.         + 3.97   29.30    25.334 R B

5 United States of America 4 France3 1
Qualified

1/4 Final 2

USA FRA
Team Leader : BRUNNER  Bernd                 Team Leader : CRETIER  Claude               

FORD Julia          51 538855 42 197295 PIOT Jennifer       + 0.08   27.92    27.841 R B
CHODOUNSKY David    55 534508 46 194212 THOULE Nicolas       + 0.17   25.50    25.672 B R
STIEGLER Resi       52 537772 41 196812 PELLISSIER Marion    + 0.77   27.54    28.313 B R
KASPER Nolan        56 532138 45 194262 BUFFET Robin         + 0.08   25.63    25.714 R B

3 Italy 6 Sweden1 3
Qualified

1/4 Final 3

ITA SWE
Team Leader : PLANCKER  Raimund              Team Leader : THOMA  Christian              

MOELGG Manuela      33 296259 61 505760 PIETILAEHOLMNER M. + 8.34   35.28    26.941 R B
RONCI Giordano      35 629018 65 501111 HARGIN Mattias      + 0.12   26.01    25.892 B R
BENZONI Marta       32 297591 62 506146 SWENNLARSSON Anna  + 0.20   26.83    26.633 B R
TONETTI Riccardo    36 291318 67 500656 LARSSON Markus       + 0.14   26.07    26.214 R B

7 Germany 2 Switzerland2 2
   52.88 Qualified by Time:    52.43

1/4 Final 4

GER SUI
Team Leader : MAIER  Wolfgang                Team Leader : FLATSCHER  Hans               

DUERR Lena          71 206355 22 516280 HOLDENER Wendy      + 0.72   27.28    26.561 R B
SCHWAIGER Dominik   76 202345 26 511908 SCHMIDIGER Reto     + 2.96   28.83    25.872 B R
WEINBUCHNER Susanne 72 206408 23 516109 VOGEL Nadja          + 0.06   27.19    27.253 B R
STRASSER Linus      77 202451 27 511174 VOGEL Markus         + 0.18   25.69    25.874 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2013/14
Innsbruck (AUT)

StartList 1/2 Final
NATION TEAM EVENT

25 FEB 2014
Start Time: 18:00

Bib Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation NationNation
BibRun

Order

8 NorwayNOR 5 United States of AmericaUSA
1/2 Final 1

Team Leader : Team Leader :MITTER  Christian              BRUNNER  Bernd                

LOESETH Mona                  81 425887 52 537772 STIEGLER Resi                 1 R B
SOLEVAAG SebastianFoss       86 422082 55 534508 CHODOUNSKY David              2 B R
LOESETH Nina                  82 425771 51 538855 FORD Julia                    3 B R
JOHANSEN Truls                85 421849 56 532138 KASPER Nolan                  4 R B

6 SwedenSWE 2 SwitzerlandSUI
1/2 Final 2

Team Leader : Team Leader :THOMA  Christian               FLATSCHER  Hans               

PIETILAEHOLMNER Maria        61 505760 22 516280 HOLDENER Wendy                1 R B
HARGIN Mattias                65 501111 27 511174 VOGEL Markus                  2 B R
SWENNLARSSON Anna            62 506146 23 516109 VOGEL Nadja                   3 B R
LARSSON Markus                67 500656 26 511908 SCHMIDIGER Reto               4 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2013/14
Innsbruck (AUT)

ResultList 1/2 Final
NATION TEAM EVENT

25 FEB 2014
Start Time: 18:00

Bib Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation Nation
Nation
BibPoints Points

Gap Gap

8 Norway 5 United States of America2 2
Qualified by Time:    52.72    52.95

1/2 Final 1

NOR USA
Team Leader : MITTER  Christian              Team Leader : BRUNNER  Bernd                

LOESETH Mona        81 425887 52 537772 STIEGLER Resi       + 0.92   28.41    27.491 R B
SOLEVAAG S.         86 422082 55 534508 CHODOUNSKY David     + 6.28   26.16    32.442 B R
LOESETH Nina        82 425771 51 538855 FORD Julia           + 0.91   26.89    27.803 B R
JOHANSEN Truls      85 421849 56 532138 KASPER Nolan        + 0.37   25.83    25.464 R B

6 Sweden 2 Switzerland2 2
Qualified by Time:    52.53    52.56

1/2 Final 2

SWE SUI
Team Leader : THOMA  Christian               Team Leader : FLATSCHER  Hans               

PIETILAEHOLMNER M. 61 505760 22 516280 HOLDENER Wendy       + 0.04   26.72    26.761 R B
HARGIN Mattias      65 501111 27 511174 VOGEL Markus         + 0.21   25.81    26.022 B R
SWENNLARSSON Anna  62 506146 23 516109 VOGEL Nadja         + 0.01   26.79    26.783 B R
LARSSON Markus      67 500656 26 511908 SCHMIDIGER Reto     + 0.49   26.29    25.804 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2013/14
Innsbruck (AUT)

StartList Final
NATION TEAM EVENT

25 FEB 2014
Start Time: 18:00

Bib Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation NationNation
BibRun

Order

8 NorwayNOR 6 SwedenSWE
Final

Team Leader : Team Leader :MITTER  Christian              THOMA  Christian              

LOESETH Mona                  81 425887 62 506146 SWENNLARSSON Anna            1 R B
SOLEVAAG SebastianFoss       86 422082 67 500656 LARSSON Markus                2 B R
LOESETH Nina                  82 425771 61 505760 PIETILAEHOLMNER Maria        3 B R
JOHANSEN Truls                85 421849 65 501111 HARGIN Mattias                4 R B

5 United States of AmericaUSA 2 SwitzerlandSUI
Small Final

Team Leader : Team Leader :BRUNNER  Bernd                 FLATSCHER  Hans               

FORD Julia                    51 538855 23 516109 VOGEL Nadja                   1 R B
KASPER Nolan                  56 532138 27 511174 VOGEL Markus                  2 B R
STIEGLER Resi                 52 537772 22 516280 HOLDENER Wendy                3 B R
CHODOUNSKY David              55 534508 26 511908 SCHMIDIGER Reto               4 R B

25022014 / Innsbruck (AUT) / 6901
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2013/14
Innsbruck (AUT)

ResultList Final
NATION TEAM EVENT

25 FEB 2014
Start Time: 18:00

Bib Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation Nation
Nation
BibPoints Points

Gap Gap

8 Norway 6 Sweden2 2
2nd Place Winner

Final

NOR SWE
Team Leader : MITTER  Christian              Team Leader : THOMA  Christian              

LOESETH Mona        81 425887 62 506146 SWENNLARSSON Anna  + 0.46   27.17    26.711 R B
SOLEVAAG S.         86 422082 67 500656 LARSSON Markus       + 0.02   25.68    25.702 B R
LOESETH Nina        82 425771 61 505760 PIETILAEHOLMNER M. + 0.46   26.97    26.513 B R
JOHANSEN Truls      85 421849 65 501111 HARGIN Mattias       + 0.41   25.46    25.874 R B

5 United States of America 2 Switzerland2 2
4th Place 3rd Place

Small Final

USA SUI
Team Leader : BRUNNER  Bernd                 Team Leader : FLATSCHER  Hans               

FORD Julia          51 538855 23 516109 VOGEL Nadja         + 0.73   27.59    26.861 R B
KASPER Nolan        56 532138 27 511174 VOGEL Markus         + 0.26   25.65    25.912 B R
STIEGLER Resi       52 537772 22 516280 HOLDENER Wendy      + 0.71   27.47    26.763 B R
CHODOUNSKY David    55 534508 26 511908 SCHMIDIGER Reto        25.57 DNF4 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2013/14
Innsbruck (AUT)

Bracket ResultList
NATION TEAM EVENT

25 FEB 2014
Start Time: 18:00

1/4 Finals 1/2 Finals Finals
Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Pts Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Pts Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Pts

Heat 1
AUT
NOR

+ 0.26
   26.65

   25.50
+ 0.15

+ 0.31
   27.47

+ 3.97
   25.33

1
3Q

11 15 12 16

82 85 81 86

Heat 2
USA
FRA

+ 0.08
   27.84

   25.50
+ 0.17

   27.54
+ 0.77

   25.63
+ 0.08

3
1

Q
51 55 52 56

42 46 41 45

Heat 3
ITA
SWE

+ 8.34
   26.94

+ 0.12
   25.89

+ 0.20
   26.63

   26.07
+ 0.14

1
3Q

33 35 32 36

61 65 62 67

Heat 4
GER
SUI

+ 0.72
   26.56

+ 2.96
   25.87

   27.19
+ 0.06

   25.69
+ 0.18

2
2Q

71 76 72 77

22 26 23 27

   52.88

   52.43

SF 1
NOR
USA

+ 0.92
   27.49

   26.16
+ 6.28

   26.89
+ 0.91

+ 0.37
   25.46

2
2

Q
81 86 82 85

52 55 51 56

   52.72

   52.95

SF 2
SWE
SUI

   26.72
+ 0.04

   25.81
+ 0.21

+ 0.01
   26.78

+ 0.49
   25.80

2
2

Q
61 65 62 67

22 27 23 26

   52.53

   52.56

Big F
NOR
SWE

+ 0.46
   26.71

   25.68
+ 0.02

+ 0.46
   26.51

   25.46
+ 0.41

2
2W

81 86 82 85

62 67 61 65

   52.43

   52.21

Small F
USA
SUI

+ 0.73
   26.86

   25.65
+ 0.26

+ 0.71
   26.76

   25.57
DSQ

2
2w

51 56 52 55

23 27 22 26

    0.00

    0.00

1 Sweden
2 Norway
3 Switzerland
4 United States of America
5 Austria
5 France
5 Italy
5 Germany
9 Slovenia
9 Czech Republic

LEGEND

Big F Big Final DSQ Disqualified Q Qualified for next phase
SF Semifinal Small F Small Final w Small Final Winner
W Big Final Winner
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2013/14
Innsbruck (AUT)

Overall Nation Cup
NATION TEAM EVENT

25 FEB 2014
Start Time: 18:00

Place Nation Overall

Number of Nations: 21
DH Points SL Points GS Points SG Points SC Points

MM+W W M+W M W M+W M W M+W WM M+W M W M+W M W
TE
M+W
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1 AUT 8294 4034 4260 2160 1089 10712352 1106 1246 1382 772 610 1870 835 1035 410 172 238 120

2 SUI 4202 1776 2426 471 200 2711631 549 1082 433 155 278 1044 470 574 383 282 101 240

3 ITA 3728 2247 1481 789 649 1401019 587 432 983 527 456 646 284 362 171 140 31 120

4 FRA 3668 2846 822 744 538 206607 543 64 1441 1078 363 419 299 120 337 328 9 120

5 SWE 3383 1247 2136 1742 826 916148 16 132 847 183 664 194 16 178 52 6 46 400

6 USA 3226 1760 1466 618 155 463800 414 386 785 532 253 541 288 253 282 271 11 200

7 NOR 2958 2210 748 694 501 193714 601 113 560 410 150 566 454 112 104 84 20 320

8 GER 2817 1174 1643 1018 563 455571 44 527 717 496 221 331 11 320 60  60 120

9 CAN 1490 748 742 378 71 307541 440 101 152 5 147 307 225 82 112 7 105 

10 SLO 1152 138 1014 178 54 124452 23 429 164 8 156 232 12 220 66 11 55 60

11 LIE 943  943   400  400 219  219 310  310 14  14 

12 CZE 248 85 163 103 6 977 1 6 24 24  1  1 53 24 29 60

13 CRO 227 227  98 98    29 29  21 21  79 79  

14 FIN 161 98 63 33 7 26   128 91 37       

15 SPA 127  127   100  100    27  27    

16 RUS 92 92  73 73    3 3     16 16  

17 JPN 88 84 4 84 84    4  4       

18 SVK 44 43 1 27 27          17 16 1 

19 HUN 35  35   35  35          

20 GBR 8  8         8  8    

21 POL 1 1             1 1  
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